PTFE coated glass fabric
NON-ADHESIVE
Product Code
click on a product for more
information
Average
Thickness
(mm)
Standard
Width
(metres)
Average
Weight
(gms/m²)
CON-HEC8T 0.080 1.0,1.5 155
CON-HEC13T 0.130 1.0,1.5 270
CON-HEC18T 0.180 1.0,1.5 395
CON-HEC21T 0.210 1.0,1.5 430
CON-HEC35T 0.350 1.0,1.5 705
CON-HEC45T 0.450 1.0,1.5 920
CON-HEC55T 0.550 1.0,1.5 1025
CON-HEC75T 0.750 1.0,1.5 1250
NON-ADHESIVE ANTI-STATIC
Product Code
click on a product for more
information

backing
Thickness
(mm)
Standard
Width
(mm)
Standard
Width
(mm)
endurance
temperature
(
.
C)
CON-HECSA8T  0.13 0.080 10~350 10~33 -60~+260
CON-HECSA13T 0.18 0.130 10~350 10~33 -60~+260
CON-HECSA15T 0.20 0.150 10~350 10~33 -60~+260
CON-HEC SA20T 0.25 0.200 10~350 10~33 -60~+260
SELF-ADHESIVE ANTI-STATIC
Product Code
click on a product for more
information
Total
Thickness
(mm)
backing
Thickness
(mm)
Standard
Width
(mm)
Standard
Width
(mm)
endurance
temperature
(
.
C)
CON-HECSA3TAS  0.13 0.080 10~350 10~33 -60~+260
CON-HECSA5TAS  0.18 0.130 10~350 10~33 -60~+260
CON-HECSA10TAS  0.20 0.150 10~350 10~33 -60~+260
CON-HEC SA20TAS 0.25 0.200 10~350 10~33 -60~+260
      Note: know more detailed date sheet please contact with the sales department